August 2023
Datasheet
STREET LED Street Lights
Landlite STREET LED Street
Light Range
The Landlite STREET LED range is a high quality LED Street Light with an option for all
your needs. With its modern and sleek style, ranging from 50W to 120W, with a rear en-
try, these fittings can go straight onto an out reach or can be directly pole mounted using
a 90 degree bend. All options are supplied with a photo cell socket on the back and then
both a photocell head and a dummy head in the box, meaning each fitting can be used
with the photocell or off a switch bypassing the photocell. These fittings offer a smooth
down facing light to help reduce light pollution
Landlite STREET
LED Range
Specification Sheet
August 2023
Landlite STREET
LED Range
Specification Sheet
STREET LED Street Lights
4000K
Sleek Metal Housing - RAL7037
Supplied with Photocell Head & Dummy Head
Rear Entry Only
Code  Watt Lumen
Output
Entry Size Photocell
Socket
Triple E Code Size
STREET50LED/NEMA 50W 6,500 45mm Yes LIG83616 Small Body
STREET80LED/NEMA 80W 10,400 45mm Yes LIG83617 Small Body
STREET120LED/NEMA 120W 16,000 60mm Yes LIG83618 Large Body
Efficiency - up to 133
Lumen per Watt
PF
≥ 0.9 78
100° IP65
4000K
• 220 - 240 Volt
• 50/60 Hz
• 50,000 hours
• 5 Year warranty
• LOR 100%